THE DATASHEET OF
FAN8412M
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©2004 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
Rev.1.0.3
Features
• A wide range of operation voltage: 4V to 28V

Typical Applications
• DC cooling fan motor
Ordering Information
Note
X : Tape & Reel
NL : Lead Free
Device Package Operating Temp.
FAN8412M 8-SOP-225 −40°C ~ 95°C
FAN8412MX 8-SOP-225 −40°C ~ 95°C
FAN8413M 8-SOP-225 −40°C ~ 95°C
FAN8413MX 8-SOP-225 −40°C ~ 95°C
FAN8412M_NL 8-SOP-225 −40°C ~ 95°C
FAN8412MX_NL 8-SOP-225 −40°C ~ 95°C
FAN8413M_NL 8-SOP-225 −40°C ~ 95°C
FAN8413MX_NL 8-SOP-225 −40°C ~ 95°C